Appendix A: Council Members

Chairman Bob DePratu

PO Box 1217

Whitefish, Montana  59937

Legislator

bobbea@digisys.net
862-2849 (H) 863-2511 (W)

Vice Chairman Kurt Alme

Director Revenue

PO Box 5805

Helena, Montana  59604-5805

Governor

kalme@state.mt.us
444-2462

Representative Karl Waitschies

Box A-18

Peerless, Montana  59253

Legislator

kardon@nemontel.net
725-3242

Jerry Driscoll

Box 1176

Helena, Montana  59624-1176

Labor

mtaflciodriscoll@unions-america.com
442-1708

Chase Hibbard

PO Box 835

Helena, Montana  59624

Montana Taxpayers Association

Agriculture

ctbard@in-tch.com
442-1803

Tim Bartz

Anderson, Zurmuehlen & Company

PO Box 1040

Helena, Montana  59624-1040

Certified Public Accountant

tjb@azworld.com
442-1040 (W) 443-0467 (H)

Leo Berry

PO Box 1697

Helena, Montana  59624-1697

Retirees

leo@bkbh.com
443-6820 (W) 443-5468 (H)

Representative Trudi Schmidt

4029 - 6th Avenue South

Great Falls, Montana  59405

Legislator 

trudi@in-tch.com
452-7215

Doug Young

Department of Agricultural

Montana State University

Bozeman, Montana  59717

Academic

djyoung@montana.edu
586-8892

Lary Johnson

JORDAHL & SLITER PLLC

PO Box 8600

Kalispell, Montana  59904-1600

Certified Public Accountant

ljohnson@js-cpa.com
752-1040 (W) 752-4831(H)

Jon Marchi

7783 Valley View Road

Polson, Montana  59860

Montana Ambassadors

jonmarchi@get.in-tch.com
883-5470 (H) 250-7230 (C)

Scott Mendenhall

Box 1079

Whitehall, Montana  59759

Economic Development

acxsm@montana.edu 

287-5285 (H) 287-3282 (W)

Karen Olson Beenken

Blue Rock Beverages

501 - 9th Avenue NE 
Sidney, Montana  59270-4524

433-3734 (W)

Chamber of Commerce

karen.olson.beenken@bluerockcompanies.com
Senator Jon Tester

709 Son Lane

Big Sandy, Montana  59520

Legislator

jontester@yahoo.com
378-3182

